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HKGi Team

Hoisington Koegler Group, Inc.
123 North 3rd Street
Suite 100
Minneapolis, MN  55401
Contact:  Jeff McMenimen
612.252.7130
jeff@hkgi.com

Design Workshop
1390 Lawrence Street
Suite 200
Denver, CO 80204
Contact: Todd Johnson
303.623.5186
tjohnson@designworkshop.com

Emmons & Olivier Resources
651 Hale Avenue North
Oakdale, MN 55128
Contact:  Brett Emmons
651.770.8448
bemmons@eorinc.com

Community Design Group
212 3rd Avenue North
Suite 515
Minneapolis, MN 55401
Contact:  Antonio Rosell
612.354.2901
arosell@c-d-g.org

EcoDEEP
2199 Pinehurst Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN 55116
Contact:  Kevin Flynn
651.788.8640
kflynn@ecodeep.com

Forecast Public Art
2300 Myrtle Avenue
Saint Paul, MN 55114
Contact:  Jack Becker
651.641.1128
jack@forecastpublicart.org


City Project Management Team

Lucy Thompson
Principal City Planner
Department of Planning & Economic Development
1300 City Hall Annex
25 W. 4th Street
Saint Paul, MN  55102
651.266.6578
lucy.thompson@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Marie Franchett
Principal Project Manager
Department of Planning & Economic Development
1100 City Hall Annex
25 W. 4th Street
Saint Paul, MN  55102
651.266.6702
marie.franchett@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Don Ganje, FASLA
Senior Landscape Architect
Department of Parks & Recreation
500 City Hall Annex
25 W. 4th Street
Saint Paul, MN  55102
651.266.6425
don.ganje@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Wes Saunders-Pearce
Water Resource Coordinator
Department of Safety & Inspections
375 Jackson Street, Suite 220
Saint Paul, MN  55101
651.266.9112
wes.saunders-pearce@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Bruce Elder
Sewer Utility Manager
Department of Public Works/Sewer Utility
700 City Hall Annex
25 W. 4th Street
Saint Paul, MN  55102
651.266.6248
bruce.elder@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Eriks Ludins
Assistant Transportation Planning Engineer
Department of Public Works/Transportation Planning
1500 City Hall Annex
25 W. 4th Street
Saint Paul, MN  55102
651.266.6204
eriks.ludins@ci.stpaul.,mn.us

Tim Griffin
Director, Saint Paul Design Center
25 W. 6th Street
Saint Paul, MN  55102
651.293.6864
griffin@riverfrontcorporation.com
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